Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

Debra Bedia

Gregory Willis

Kathy Willis

David Falliaux

Lori Asbury

Conner Willyard

Kathy Willis

LANE 1

Dog Name
O'Winter
Rebel
Rowdy
Sorell
Spree
Ajax

Rowdy

Age Breed

8.8 Belgian Malinois
7.9 Golden Retriever
16.2 Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
12.9 Chocolate

9.6 Australian Cattle Dog

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

16.2 Golden Retriever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 1 - D01

Reaction Time

0.664 8.487
FS

0.450 6.883
NS

0.555 7.835

0.411 6.796

0.156 7.043

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Shelby Young
Stephanie Mcintosh
Shelby Young
Tom Courtney
Shelby Young

Debra Bedia

BBI Gregory Willis

LANE 2

Dog Name
Asher
Keiba (K-y-ba)
Damon
Ranger
Nyko
O'Winter

Rebel

Age

7.5

7.6

Breed

Czechoslovensky Vicak

German Shepherd Dog

13.2 German Shepherd Dog

9.7

9.0

8.8

7.9

Labrador Retriever Black

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Reaction

Time

NS

FS

NS

NS

NS

0.585

8.216

FS




Duel - Qualifying Duel # 2 - D02

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS
2 David Falliaux Sorell 12.9 Labrg:zzggttr;ever NS Jeannie Garcia Bear 16.2 Mixed 0.471 27.720
3 Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.482 37.572 Yvet Montiel Tonka 17.5 Dutch Shepherd 0.440 7.762
4 Kathy Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever NS Debra Bedia O'Winter 8.8 Belgian Malinois 0.494 8.076
5 Gregory Willis Rowdy 16.2 Golden Retriever 0.393 7.015 David Falliaux sorell 12.9  ‘abrador Retriever NS
6 BYE Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.203 6.451 BYE Kathy Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever 0.450 8.398
7 BYE Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.338 7.431 BYE Jeannie Garcia Bear 16.2 Mixed X0
8 BYE Yvet Montiel Tonka 17.5 Dutch Shepherd 0.406 7.394 BYE Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.569 6.284
9 BYE Kathy Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever 0.281 7.746 BYE Gregory Willis Rowdy 16.2 Golden Retriever FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel BBI
Handler Name

#  BYE
1 Yvet Montiel
2 Ken Burlingame
3 Kathy Willis
4 David Falliaux
5 Lori Asbury
7 BBI Debra Bedia
8  BBI Gregory Willis
9 BBI Conner Willyard

LANE 1

Dog Name
Tonka
Sugar
Rowdy
Sorell
Spree

O'Winter
Rebel

Ajax

Age Breed

17.5 Dutch Shepherd

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

16.2 Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
12.9 Chocolate

9.6 Australian Cattle Dog

8.8 Belgian Malinois

7.9 Golden Retriever

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 3 - D03

Reaction Time
0.351 7.916
0.380 6.690
0.465 7.029

NS
0.411 7.387
0.502 9.334
0.244 7.643
0.091 6.054

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Debra Bedia
Gregory Willis

Conner Willyard

Stephanie Mcintosh

BYE Yvet Montiel
BBI Ken Burlingame
BBI Kathy Willis
BBI Yvet Montiel

LANE 2

Dog Name
O'Winter
Rebel
Ajax
Keiba (K-y-ba)
Tonka
Sugar
Rowdy

Tonka

Age

8.8

7.9

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

7.6

17.5

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

16.2

17.5

Breed

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Dutch Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Dutch Shepherd

Reaction Time
0.523 7.093
0.205 7.425
0.296 6.120
0.520 11.765
0.283 8.181

FS
0.434 7.306
0.021 8.073




Duel - Qualifying Duel # 4 - D04

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 John Schneebuck Tux 12.8 Flat Coated Retriever NS Steven Allen Annie Oakley 12.5 Golden Doodle NS
2 Kirsten Bayne Story 11.7 Golden Retriever 0.254 9.101 Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog FS
3 Steven Allen Annie Oakley 12.5 Golden Doodle 0.642 9.289 Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.491 7.246
4  BYE Steven Allen Annie Oakley 12.5 Golden Doodle NS BBI Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.522 7.580
5 BBI Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.493 6.813 BYE Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.521 6.900

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel

#

10

11

12

13

BBI
Handler Name

BYE

Gregory Willis

Phillip Kondracki

tatum trivyzas

Debra Bedia

Jo Crickenberger

Ken Burlingame

Conner Willyard

Laura Dillon Pitzer

BBI Kathy Willis

BBI Debra Bedia

BBI Yvet Montiel

BBI Ryan Swift

LANE 1

Dog Name
Rowdy
Gator Chomp
Eko
O'Winter
Riesen
Sugar
Ajax
Echo
Rebel
O'Winter
Tonka

Indiana

Age Breed

16.2 Golden Retriever

11,6  ‘abrador Retriever

11.5 Mixed

8.8 Belgian Malinois

9.4 Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

12.5 Belgian Malinois
7.9 Golden Retriever
8.8 Belgian Malinois
17.5 Dutch Shepherd
17.0 Golden Retriever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 5 - D05

Reaction Time

0.450 7.418
FS

0.396 9.217

0.569 7.829

0.579 8.124

0.431 6.474
FS

0.686 7.315
NS

0.579 8.079

0.204 7.674
FS

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Aly Jabrocki
Kathy Willis
Leslie Plummer
Lori Asbury
Yvet Montiel

Ryan Swift

Brian Chapman

BBI Aly Jabrocki

BBI tatum trivyzas
BBI Jo Crickenberger
BBI Ken Burlingame
BBI Laura Dillon Pitzer

LANE 2

Dog Name
TeeVee
Rebel
Khepri
Spree
Tonka
Indiana
Sally
TeeVee
Eko
Riesen
Sugar

Echo

Age

17.3

7.9

10.9

9.6

17.5

17.0

18.0

17.3

11.5

9.4

13.1

12.5

Breed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Cattle Dog

Dutch Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Border Collie

Mixed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Belgian Malinois

Reaction Time
0.481 9.039
FS
0.261 5.806
0.408 6.876
0.455 7.853
0.437 8.624
0.322 15.450
0.564 18.757
X0
0.531 7.315
0.444 6.694
FS




Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel

14

15

16

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Brian Chapman

Gregory Willis

Gregory Willis

LANE 1

Dog Name
Sally
Rowdy

Rowdy

Age Breed

18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

16.2 Golden Retriever

16.2 Golden Retriever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 5 - D05

Reaction Time
0.455 14.369
NS
0.049 7.028

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Admin:

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Conner Willyard

Phillip Kondracki

Kathy Willis

LANE 2

Dog Name
Ajax
Gator Chomp

Rebel

Age

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

11.6

7.9

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Golden Retriever

Reaction Time

0.379 6.185
X0

0.278 7.654




Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel BBI
4 e Handler Name
1 Jo Crickenberger
2 Laura Dillon Pitzer
3 Debra Bedia
4 Lori Asbury
5 Evan Bumann
6 Tracy Burlingame
7 Douglas Sexton
8 Ryan Swift
9 tatum trivyzas
10 Jennifer Tucker
11 Brian Chapman
12 Aly Jabrocki

LANE 1

Dog Name

Riesen

Echo

O'Winter

Spree

Juniper

Sugar

Copper

Luna

Eko

Mickey

Sally

TeeVee

Age Breed

9.4 Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

12.5 Belgian Malinois

8.8 Belgian Malinois

9.6 Australian Cattle Dog

8.1 Labrador Retriever Black

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

12.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

11.6 Mixed

11.5 Mixed

11.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow

18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

17.3 Border Collie

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification,

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 6 - D06

Reaction Time
NS

0.465 6.777

0.374 7.987

0.433 7.329

0.624 8.427

0.013 5.879

0.890 16.548
FS

0.946 10.561
NS

0.495 11.033

0.573 14.831

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

Handler Name
BYE

Phillip Kondracki

Jeannie Garcia

Cassie Swift

Yvet Montiel

Steven Allen

Gregory Willis

Kathy Willis

Leslie Plummer

Dawn Colley

Tiffany McGhin

Vitaliy Verbovskiy

Kirsten Bayne

LANE 2

Dog Name
Gator Chomp
Bear
Maui
Trouble
Annie Oakley
Rebel
Rowdy
Khepri
Gaius
Bayne
Abby

Story

FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Age

11.6

16.2

15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

11.5

12.5

7.9

16.2

10.9

13.4

9.6

10.0

11.7

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Chocolate

Mixed

Dutch Shepherd

Golden Doodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

White Shepherd

Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Reaction Time
X0

0.547 58.000

0.592 7.840

0.184 6.671

0.470 9.343
FS

0.386 7.032
FS

0.807 10.094
NS

0.602 7.046

0.503 9.491




Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

BYE

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Stephanie Mcintosh

Debra Bedia

Steven Allen

Gregory Willis

Kathy Willis

Leslie Plummer

Tiffany McGhin

Kirsten Bayne

Jo Crickenberger

Laura Dillon Pitzer

LANE 1

Dog Name
Keiba (K-y-ba)
O'Winter
Annie Oakley
Rebel
Rowdy
Khepri
Bayne
Story
Riesen

Echo

Age

7.6

8.8

12.5

7.9

16.2

10.9

9.6 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

11.7

9.4

12.5

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Malinois

Golden Doodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 6 - D06

Reaction Time
0.686 11.463
0.175 7.801

NS
0.321 7.160
0.435 7.265
0.127 5.528
0.524 13.220
0.471 9.681
0.580 6.677
0.503 7.749

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Admin:

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Jo Crickenberger

Yvet Montiel

Evan Bumann

Douglas Sexton

Ryan Swift

Dawn Colley

Vitaliy Verbovskiy

Aly Jabrocki

Laura Dillon Pitzer

Jeannie Garcia

LANE 2

Dog Name
Riesen
Trouble
Juniper
Copper
Luna
Gaius
Abby
TeeVee
Echo

Bear

Age

9.4

11.5

8.1

12.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

11.6

13.4

10.0

17.3

12.5

16.2

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chocolate

Dutch Shepherd

Labrador Retriever Black

Mixed

White Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Mixed

Reaction Time
NS

0.009 7.074

0.627 8.133
NS

0.573 15.471

0.578 11.529

0.161 5.786

0.515 8.574

0.544 6.917

0.434 39.764




Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel

#

11

12

13

BBI
Handler Name

BYE

Cassie Swift

Vitaliy Verbovskiy

Yvet Montiel

Cyndi Dowling

Debra Bedia

Jennifer Tucker

Dawn Colley

Ryan Swift

Lori Asbury

BBI Dawn Colley

BBI Laura Dillon Pitzer

BYE Cyndi Dowling

LANE 1

Dog Name
Maui
Abby

Trouble
Krackin
O'Winter
Star
Gaius
Indiana
Spree
Gaius
Echo

Krackin

Breed

Age

15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

10.0 Belgian Malinois
11.5 Dutch Shepherd
11.9 Mixed

8.8 Belgian Malinois

13.0 Labrador Retriever Black

13.4 White Shepherd

17.0 Golden Retriever

9.6 Australian Cattle Dog

13.4 White Shepherd
12.5 Belgian Malinois
11.9 Mixed

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification,

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 7 - D07

Reaction Time
0.605 8.323
0.157 6.056

FS
0.473 6.563
0.027 7.806
0.510 10.051
0.640 11.020
0.560 8.782
0.421 7.053
0.598 9.624
0.465 7.082
0.476 6.331

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
Conner Willyard
Ken Burlingame
Laura Dillon Pitzer
Jo Crickenberger
Zach Pry
Brian Chapman

Leslie Plummer

tatum trivyzas

BYE Conner Willyard
BBI Yvet Montiel
BYE Jo Crickenberger
BBI Debra Bedia

LANE 2

Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.486 6.041
Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.164 6.399
Echo 12.5 Belgian Malinois FS
Riesen 9.4  ‘abrador Retriever 0.547 8.921
Benelli 10.5 Other 0.494 8.072
Sally 18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.229 15.286
Khepri 10.9 Belgian Malinois 0.444 6.311
Eko 11.5 Mixed 0.746 9.293
Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.234 6.131
Trouble 11.5 Dutch Shepherd 0.447 7.217
Riesen 9.4  ‘abrador Retriever 0.585 15.186
O'Winter 8.8 Belgian Malinois 0.616 7.877

FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel
#

14

15

16

BYE

BYE

Handler Name

Zach Pry

Jennifer Tucker

Ken Burlingame

LANE 1

Dog Name

Benelli

Star

Sugar

Age Breed

10.5 Other

13.0 Labrador Retriever Black

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Duel - Qualifying Duel # 7 - D07

Reaction Time
0.372 7.948
0.569 8.673
0.190 5.933

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

Handler Name
BYE

BBI Brian Chapman
BYE Conner Willyard
BBI Zach Pry

LANE 2

Dog Name

Sally

Ajax

Benelli

Age Breed

18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.5 Other

Reaction Time
0.510 13.808
0.411 6.048
0.221 7.555




Duel - Qualifying Duel # 8 - D08

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.533 7.186 Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.510 6.766
2 Chuck Crickenberger Riesen 9.4 Labrg:zzggttr;ever 0.470 6.873 tatum trivyzas Eko 11.5 Mixed NS
3 Cassie Swift Maui 15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever 0.601 7.883 Steven Allen Annie Oakley 12.5 Golden Doodle 0.600 8.676
4 Brian Chapman Sally 18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.412 10.569 Cyndi Dowling Kruz'n 9.9 Mixed NS
5 Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.233 6.046 Kirsten Bayne Story 11.7 Golden Retriever 0.518 9.504
6 Vitaliy Verbovskiy Abby 10.0 Belgian Malinois 0.147 6.488 Leslie Plummer Khepri 10.9 Belgian Malinois 0.018 5.649
7 Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 12.5 Belgian Malinois 0.534 7.229 Cyndi Dowling Krackin 11.9 Mixed 0.390 6.360
8 Debra Bedia O'Winter 8.8 Belgian Malinois 0.438 7.354 BYE Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.590 7.422
10 BB Chuck Crickenberger Riesen 9.4  Labrador Retriever 0.491 6.763 BBI Kirsten Bayne Story 11.7 Golden Retriever 0.354 9.083
11 BBI Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS BYE Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Duel - Qualifying Duel # 9 - D09

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

D:el :: Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time ::; Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
1 Leslie Plummer Luna 11.6 Mixed 0.296 8.822 Cassie Swift Maui 15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever 0.474 7.938
2 Deb Pillard Kruz'n 9.9 Mixed NS Cyndi Dowling Krackin 11.9 Mixed 0.435 7.155
3 Ryan Swift Indiana 17.0 Golden Retriever 0.478 8.739 Kirsten Bayne Story 11.7 Golden Retriever 0.529 9.917
4 Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow FS Vitaliy Verbovskiy Abby 10.0 Belgian Malinois FS
5 Leslie Plummer Khepri 10.9 Belgian Malinois 0.168 5.650 Diane Finkelstein Vince 9.6 Border Collie 0.255 8.348
6 Steven Allen Annie Oakley 12.5 Golden Doodle 0.527 8.538 Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.457 6.907
7 Chuck Crickenberger Riesen 9.4  labrador Retriever 0.549 6.857 Jeannie Garcia Bear 16.2 Mixed DQ
8 Ken Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.161 6.526 Debra Bedia O'Winter 8.8 Belgian Malinois 0.709 7.930
9 Dawn Colley Gaius 13.4 White Shepherd 0.556 9.309 tatum trivyzas Eko 11.5 Mixed FS
10 Yvet Montiel Trouble 11.5 Dutch Shepherd 0.180 6.440 Brian Chapman Sally 18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.458 9.908
11 BBI Cyndi Dowling Krackin 11.9 Mixed 0.226 6.330 BBI Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.163 5.620
12 BB Chuck Crickenberger Riesen 9.4  ‘abrador Retriever 0.479 6.246 B! Debra Bedia O'Winter 8.8 Belgian Malinois 0.522 7.698

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Duel - Qualifying Duel # 9 - D09

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:
Judge:

Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

13 BBI Dawn Colley Gaius 13.4 White Shepherd 0.438 8.751 BBI Yvet Montiel Trouble 11.5 Dutch Shepherd 0.158 7.129

14 BBI Brian Chapman Sally 18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.457 8.904 BYE Ryan Swift Indiana 17.0 Golden Retriever 0.389 9.275

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 4 - Round of 16

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (4) tatum trivyzas Eko 11.5 Mixed FS (2) Brian Chapman Sally 18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.335 9.500

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

LANE 1

Duel BBI
Handler Name Dog Name Age
#  BYE
1 (1) Leslie Plummer Luna 11.6
2 (3) Kirsten Bayne Story 11.7

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Class 4 - Quarter Finals

Reaction Time
0.679 8.796
0.455 12.329

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name
BYE

(4) tatum trivyzas

(2) Brian Chapman

LANE 2

Dog Name

Eko

Sally

Age Breed

11.5 Mixed

18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

Reaction Time
0.663 8.125
0.533 10.281




Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 (1) Leslie Plummer
2 (4) tatum trivyzas
3 (3) Kirsten Bayne
4 (2) Brian Chapman

LANE 1

Dog Name
Luna
Eko
Story

Sally

Age Breed
11.6 Mixed
11.5 Mixed
11.7 Golden Retriever

18.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Class 4 - Semi-Finals

Reaction Time
BY
0.785 12.281
BY
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Jeannie Garcia

(6)

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Bear

Age

16.2

Breed

Mixed

Reaction

Time

NR

DQ

NR

NR




Class 3 - Round of 16

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (1) Kathy Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever 0.455 7.956 (2) Cassie Swift Maui 15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever 0.564 7.820

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 3 - Quarter Finals

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name  Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (1) Kathy Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever 0.281 7.613 (4) Diane Finkelstein Vince 9.6 Border Collie 0.390 9.712

2 (3) Evan Bumann Juniper 8.1 Labrador Retriever Black 0.619 7.771 (2) Cassie Swift Maui 15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever 0.546 7.700

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel
#

BYE

Handler Name

(1) Kathy Willis

(4) Diane Finkelstein

(3) Evan Bumann

(2) Cassie Swift

LANE 1

Dog Name

Rebel
Vince
Juniper

Maui

Age

7.9

9.6

8.1

15.3 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever Black

Class 3 - Semi-Finals

Reaction Time
BY

0.439 8.912

0.484 7.647

0.676 7.413

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Steven Allen

(6) Ryan Swift

(7) Dawn Colley

LANE 2

Dog Name

Annie Oakley
Indiana

Gaius

Age

12.5

17.0

13.4

Breed

Golden Doodle

Golden Retriever

White Shepherd

Reaction Time
NR

0.572 9.248

0.525 9.120
FS




Class 2 - Round of 16

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI
4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE
1 (1) Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.052 7.025 (2) Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 12.5 Belgian Malinois FS

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 2 - Quarter Finals

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name  Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (1) Lori Asbury Spree 9.6 Australian Cattle Dog 0.447 6.620 (5) Gregory Willis Rebel 7.9 Golden Retriever 0.455 7.315

2 (3) Kathy Willis Rowdy 16.2 Golden Retriever 0.398 7.704 (2) Laura Dillon Pitzer Echo 12.5 Belgian Malinois 0.593 7.213

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel BBI
Handler Name
#  BYE
1 (1) Lori Asbury
2 (4) Debra Bedia
3 (3) Kathy Willis
4 (2) Laura Dillon Pitzer

LANE 1

Dog Name

Spree

O'Winter

Rowdy

Echo

Age

9.6

8.8

16.2

12.5

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog

Belgian Malinois

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Class 2 - Semi-Finals

Reaction Time
BY

0.720 8.102

0.523 7.593

0.489 6.620

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Gregory Willis

(6) Yvet Montiel

(7) Zach Pry

LANE 2

Dog Name

Rebel
Tonka

Benelli

Age

7.9

17.5

10.5

Breed

Golden Retriever

Dutch Shepherd

Other

Reaction Time
NR

0.491 7.400

0.424 8.173

0.533 14.674




Class 1 - Round of 16

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (4) Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.478 6.803 (2) Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.374 6.400

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Class 1 - Quarter Finals

Event: 18-007 I verify -tl.\at the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs
competition:

Judge:

Arapahoe County Fair Admin:

LANE 1 LANE 2

Duel BBI BBI

4 Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time Handler Name Dog Name Age Breed Reaction Time
BYE BYE

1 (1) Leslie Plummer Khepri 10.9 Belgian Malinois 0.403 6.606 (4) Tracy Burlingame Sugar 13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.424 6.360

2 (3) Vitaliy Verbovskiy Abby 10.0 Belgian Malinois 0.268 6.279 (2) Conner Willyard Ajax 10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow 0.146 5.702

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualification, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover



Event: 18-007

Arapahoe County Fair

Duel
#

w

IS

BYE

Handler Name

(1) Leslie Plummer

(4) Tracy Burlingame

(3) Vitaliy Verbovskiy

(2) Conner Willyard

LANE 1

Dog Name
Khepri
Sugar
Abby

Ajax

Age Breed

10.9 Belgian Malinois

13.1 Labrador Retriever Yellow

10.0 Belgian Malinois

10.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow

BY = Bye, DQ = Disqualiﬁcation, FS = False Start, NS = No Score, TO = Timeout, XO = Crossover, WO = Walkover

Class 1 - Semi-Finals

Reaction Time
BY

0.283 6.100

0.252 6.739
BY

I verify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this Dueling Dogs

competition:
Judge:

Admin:

BBI
Handler Name

BYE
(8)
(5) Cyndi Dowling

(6) Yvet Montiel

(7)

LANE 2

Dog Name

Krackin

Trouble

Age

11.9

11.5

Breed

Mixed

Dutch Shepherd

Reaction Time
NR

0.143 6.198
FS
NR




